CLARK COUNTY TELEVISION SCHEDULE - May 19 - May 26, 2025

DAY
DATE
12 MID
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY
19-May 20-May 21-May 22-May 23-May 24-May 25-May 26-May
UMC DIGEST THE FLOOD CHANNEL UMC DIGEST COUNTY COMMISSION BCC ZONING JAZZ IN THE PARK THE FLOOD CHANNEL UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES VEGAS VALLEY H20 CHRONICLES 05/20/2025 REPLAY 05/21/2025 Replay oo VEGAS VALLEY H20 CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS FLIGHT PATH o o o o 0 O CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS NEVADA WEEK WHERE FUN HAPPENS o o« o« COUNTY COMMISSION NEVADA WEEK WHERE FUN HAPPENS
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD OUTDOOR NEVADA IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD o o o o 05/20/2025 REPLAY OUTDOOR NEVADA IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
TOGETHER FOR BETTER UMC DIGEST TOGETHER FOR BETTER  SAM THE COOKING GUY o« » @ UMC DIGEST TOGETHER FOR BETTER
JAZZ IN THE PARK CHRONICLES THE FLOOD CHANNEL UMC DIGEST o o 2 o CHRONICLES JAZZ IN THE PARK
W oo FLIGHT PATH VEGAS VALLEY H20 CHRONICLES THE FLOOD CHANNEL » @ FLIGHT PATH o o
D O WHERE FUN HAPPENS ~ CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS FLIGHT PATH VEGAS VALLEY H20 Stories of Route 169 WHERE FUN HAPPENS 0 o
30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY  IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD NEVADA WEEK WHERE FUN HAPPENS ~ CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS 30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD = 30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY
o o TOGETHER FOR BETTER OUTDOOR NEVADA IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD NEVADA WEEK 0 o TOGETHER FOR BETTER o o
WETLANDS PARK DESERT TORTOISE SNWA DOCUMENTARY  TOGETHER FOR BETTER OUTDOOR NEVADA WETLANDS PARK Stories of Route 169 WETLANDS PARK
SIT AND BE FIT SIT AND BE FIT SIT AND BE FIT SIT AND BE FIT SIT AND BE FIT SIT AND BE FIT SIT AND BE FIT SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE JAZZERCISE JAZZERCISE JAZZERCISE JAZZERCISE JAZZERCISE JAZZERCISE JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY ~ SAM THE COOKING GUY  SAM THE COOKING GUY  SAM THE COOKING GUY ~ SAM THE COOKING GUY ~ SAM THE COOKING GUY ~ SAM THE COOKING GUY  SAM THE COOKING GUY
THE FLOOD CHANNEL WETLANDS PARK 30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY ~ COUNTY COMMISSION UMC DIGEST BCC ZONING COUNTY COMMISSION THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20 o O o O 05/20/2025 REPLAY CHRONICLES 05/21/2025 Replay 05/20/2025 REPLAY VEGAS VALLEY H20
CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS Stories of Route 169 MAKING OF HOOVER DAM o o FLIGHT PATH » o o CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS
NEVADA WEEK COUNTY COMMISSION BCC ZONING o o WHERE FUN HAPPENS 0w o © NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA LIVE LIVE o © IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD » o o OUTDOOR NEVADA
BCC ZONING 2w 2w THE FLOOD CHANNEL ~ TOGETHER FOR BETTER 0w THE FLOOD CHANNEL BCC ZONING
05/07/2025 Replay 2 o D o VEGAS VALLEY H20 COUNTY COMMISSION » o VEGAS VALLEY H20 05/21/2025 Replay
2w 2w 2w CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS 05/06/2025 REPLAY UMC DIGEST CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS L
o o UMC DIGEST THE FLOOD CHANNEL NEVADA WEEK o © CHRONICLES NEVADA WEEK 5 o
2w CHRONICLES VEGAS VALLEY H20 OUTDOOR NEVADA o o FLIGHT PATH OUTDOOR NEVADA L
o o FLIGHT PATH CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS UMC DIGEST o G WHERE FUN HAPPENS WETLANDS PARK 5 o
2w WHERE FUN HAPPENS NEVADA WEEK CHRONICLES WETLANDS PARK IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD UMC DIGEST L
UMC DIGEST IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD OUTDOOR NEVADA FLIGHT PATH THE FLOOD CHANNEL ~ TOGETHER FOR BETTER CHRONICLES UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES TOGETHER FOR BETTER UMC DIGEST WHERE FUN HAPPENS VEGAS VALLEY H20 SAM THE COOKING GUY FLIGHT PATH CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH THE FLOOD CHANNEL CHRONICLES IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS  THE FLOOD CHANNEL WHERE FUN HAPPENS FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS VEGAS VALLEY H20 FLIGHT PATH TOGETHER FOR BETTER NEVADA WEEK VEGAS VALLEY H20  IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD ~ WHERE FUN HAPPENS
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD ~CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS  WHERE FUN HAPPENS BCC ZONING OUTDOOR NEVADA  CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS TOGETHER FOR BETTER  IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
TOGETHER FOR BETTER NEVADA WEEK IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD 05/21/2025 Replay UMC DIGEST NEVADA WEEK BCC ZONING TOGETHER FOR BETTER
COUNTY COMMISSION OUTDOOR NEVADA TOGETHER FOR BETTER o © CHRONICLES OUTDOOR NEVADA 05/21/2025 Replay COUNTY COMMISSION
05/06/2025 REPLAY UMC DIGEST SAM THE COOKING GUY o o FLIGHT PATH WETLANDS PARK o o 05/20/2025 REPLAY
o o CHRONICLES WETLANDS PARK o © WHERE FUN HAPPENS JAZZ IN THE PARK o © 5 o
2w FLIGHT PATH o O o o IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD o o o o L

THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
TOGETHER FOR BETTER

WHERE FUN HAPPENS
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
SAM THE COOKING GUY
30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY

COUNTY COMMISSION

05/20/2025 REPLAY

BCC ZONING
05/21/2025 Replay

VEGAS VALLEY H20
CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA

THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS
NEVADA WEEK
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
TOGETHER FOR BETTER

TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BCC ZONING
05/21/2025 Replay

30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY

MAKING OF HOOVER DAM

SAM THE COOKING GUY
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH

WHERE FUN HAPPENS

IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
TOGETHER FOR BETTER

WETLANDS PARK

Stories of Route 169

UMC DIGEST

CHRONICLES

FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS

IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
TOGETHER FOR BETTER

Stories of Route 169
SNWA DOCUMENTARY
BIG HORN SHEEP

THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
TOGETHER FOR BETTER

DAY
DATE
12 MID
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

8/5/20, 11:18 AM



