## CLARK COUNTY TELEVISION SCHEDULE - May 19 - May 26, 2025

DATE         19-May         20-May         21-May           12 MID         UMC DIGEST         THE FLOOD CHANNEL         UMC DIGE           12:30 AM         CHRONICLES         VEGAS VALLEY H2O         CHRONICLE           1:00 AM         FLIGHT PATH         CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS         FLIGHT PATH           1:30 AM         WHERE FUN HAPPENS         NEVADA WEEK         WHERE FUN HAPPENS	ES 05/20/2025 REPLAY TH " "	23-May BCC ZONING 05/21/2025 Replay	24-May JAZZ IN THE PARK " "	25-May THE FLOOD CHANNEL	<b>26-May</b> UMC DIGEST	DATE
12:30 AM CHRONICLES VEGAS VALLEY H2O CHRONICLE 1:00 AM FLIGHT PATH CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS FLIGHT PATH	ES 05/20/2025 REPLAY TH " "			THE FLOOD CHANNEL	LIMC DICEST	
1:00 AM FLIGHT PATH CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS FLIGHT PA	гн " "	05/21/2025 Replay			UNIC DIGEST	12 MID
	In .			VEGAS VALLEY H2O	CHRONICLES	12:30 AM
1:30 AM WHERE FUN HAPPENS NEVADA WEEK WHERE FUN HA	DDENO " "		" "	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	FLIGHT PATH	1:00 AM
	PPENS " "		COUNTY COMMISSION	NEVADA WEEK	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	1:30 AM
2:00 AM IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD OUTDOOR NEVADA IN YOUR NEIGHB	ORHOOD " "		05/20/2025 REPLAY	OUTDOOR NEVADA	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	2:00 AM
2:30 AM TOGETHER FOR BETTER UMC DIGEST TOGETHER FOR	BETTER SAM THE COOKING GUY	и и	и и	UMC DIGEST	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	2:30 AM
3:00 AM JAZZ IN THE PARK CHRONICLES THE FLOOD CH	ANNEL UMC DIGEST	н н	и и	CHRONICLES	JAZZ IN THE PARK	3:00 AM
3:30 AM FLIGHT PATH VEGAS VALLE	Y H2O CHRONICLES	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	и и	FLIGHT PATH	н н	3:30 AM
4:00 AM " " WHERE FUN HAPPENS CULTURES OF LA	S VEGAS FLIGHT PATH	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	Stories of Route 169	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	н н	4:00 AM
4:30 AM 30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD NEVADA W	EK WHERE FUN HAPPENS	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	4:30 AM
5:00 AM TOGETHER FOR BETTER OUTDOOR NE	VADA IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	NEVADA WEEK	" "	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	н н	5:00 AM
5:30 AM WETLANDS PARK DESERT TORTOISE SNWA DOCUM	NTARY TOGETHER FOR BETTER	OUTDOOR NEVADA	WETLANDS PARK	Stories of Route 169	WETLANDS PARK	5:30 AM
6:00 AM SIT AND BE FIT SIT AND BE FIT SIT AND BE	FIT SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	6:00 AM
6:30 AM JAZZERCISE JAZZERCISE JAZZERCI	E JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	6:30 AM
7:00 AM SAM THE COOKING GUY SAM THE COOKING GUY SAM THE COOK	NG GUY SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	7:00 AM
7:30 AM THE FLOOD CHANNEL WETLANDS PARK 30 YEARS OF DIS	COVERY COUNTY COMMISSION	UMC DIGEST	BCC ZONING	COUNTY COMMISSION	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	7:30 AM
8:00 AM VEGAS VALLEY H2O " " "	05/20/2025 REPLAY	CHRONICLES	05/21/2025 Replay	05/20/2025 REPLAY	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	8:00 AM
8:30 AM CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS Stories of Route 169 MAKING OF HOO	/ER DAM " "	FLIGHT PATH	п п	и и	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	8:30 AM
9:00 AM NEVADA WEEK COUNTY COMMISSION BCC ZONI	IG " "	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	п п	и и	NEVADA WEEK	9:00 AM
9:30 AM OUTDOOR NEVADA LIVE LIVE	и и	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD		и и	OUTDOOR NEVADA	9:30 AM
10:00 AM BCC ZONING " " "	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	и и	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	BCC ZONING	10:00 AM
10:30 AM 05/07/2025 Replay " " " "	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	COUNTY COMMISSION	и и	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	05/21/2025 Replay	10:30 AM
11:00 AM " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	05/06/2025 REPLAY	UMC DIGEST	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	" "	11:00 AM
11:30 AM " " UMC DIGEST THE FLOOD CH	ANNEL NEVADA WEEK		CHRONICLES	NEVADA WEEK		11:30 AM
12:00 PM " " CHRONICLES VEGAS VALLE	Y H2O OUTDOOR NEVADA		FLIGHT PATH	OUTDOOR NEVADA		12:00 PM
12:30 PM " " FLIGHT PATH CULTURES OF LA	S VEGAS UMC DIGEST	" "	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	WETLANDS PARK		12:30 PM
1:00 PM " " WHERE FUN HAPPENS NEVADA W	EK CHRONICLES	WETLANDS PARK	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	UMC DIGEST		1:00 PM
1:30 PM UMC DIGEST IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD OUTDOOR NE	VADA FLIGHT PATH	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	CHRONICLES	UMC DIGEST	1:30 PM
2:00 PM CHRONICLES TOGETHER FOR BETTER UMC DIGE	ST WHERE FUN HAPPENS	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	SAM THE COOKING GUY	FLIGHT PATH	CHRONICLES	2:00 PM
2:30 PM FLIGHT PATH THE FLOOD CHANNEL CHRONICL	S IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	FLIGHT PATH	2:30 PM
3:00 PM WHERE FUN HAPPENS VEGAS VALLEY H2O FLIGHT PA	TH TOGETHER FOR BETTER	NEVADA WEEK	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	3:00 PM
3:30 PM IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS WHERE FUN HA	PPENS BCC ZONING	OUTDOOR NEVADA	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	3:30 PM
4:00 PM TOGETHER FOR BETTER NEVADA WEEK IN YOUR NEIGHB	ORHOOD 05/21/2025 Replay	UMC DIGEST	NEVADA WEEK	BCC ZONING	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	4:00 PM
4:30 PM COUNTY COMMISSION OUTDOOR NEVADA TOGETHER FOR		CHRONICLES	OUTDOOR NEVADA	05/21/2025 Replay	COUNTY COMMISSION	4:30 PM
5:00 PM 05/06/2025 REPLAY UMC DIGEST SAM THE COOK	NG GUY " "	FLIGHT PATH	WETLANDS PARK	" "	05/20/2025 REPLAY	5:00 PM
5:30 PM " " CHRONICLES WETLANDS	ARK " "	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	JAZZ IN THE PARK			5:30 PM
6:00 PM " " FLIGHT PATH " "		IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD		" "		6:00 PM
6:30 PM " " WHERE FUN HAPPENS BCC ZONI	IG " "	TOGETHER FOR BETTER				6:30 PM
7:00 PM THE FLOOD CHANNEL IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD 05/21/2025 R		BCC ZONING	SAM THE COOKING GUY	и и	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	7:00 PM
7:30 PM VEGAS VALLEY H2O TOGETHER FOR BETTER " "	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	05/21/2025 Replay	UMC DIGEST	UMC DIGEST	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	7:30 PM
8:00 PM CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS SAM THE COOKING GUY " "	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS		CHRONICLES	CHRONICLES	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	
8:30 PM NEVADA WEEK 30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY " "	NEVADA WEEK		FLIGHT PATH	FLIGHT PATH	NEVADA WEEK	8:30 PM
9:00 PM OUTDOOR NEVADA " " "	UMC DIGEST		WHERE FUN HAPPENS	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	OUTDOOR NEVADA	9:00 PM
9:30 PM CHRONICLES COUNTY COMMISSION " "	CHRONICLES		IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	CHRONICLES	9:30 PM
10:00 PM FLIGHT PATH 05/20/2025 REPLAY VEGAS VALLE			TOGETHER FOR BETTER	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	FLIGHT PATH	10:00 PM
10:30 PM WHERE FUN HAPPENS " " CULTURES OF LA		30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	WETLANDS PARK	Stories of Route 169	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	10:30 PM
11:00 PM IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD " " NEVADA W		" "		SNWA DOCUMENTARY	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	11:00 PM
11:30 PM TOGETHER FOR BETTER " " OUTDOOR NE			Stories of Route 169	BIG HORN SHEEP	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	11:30 PM

1